
THU 3 MAR 2016, START TIME 13:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 3 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)211.0 YI Siling CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

207.7

10.110.610.710.610.610.510.5

10.610.410.410.6  9.8  9.8  9.9

187.0166.0144.9123.7103.383.0

10.610.6

10.310.1

10.410.6

62.631.3CHNYI
Siling

10751

205.4

10.010.010.0  9.810.610.110.1

10.510.110.210.810.410.010.9

184.9164.8144.6124.0103.082.9

10.510.7

10.210.5

  9.810.2

61.931.4AUTHOFMANN
Olivia

10182

184.6

  9.110.610.010.0  9.910.5

10.510.510.610.610.3  9.9

165.0143.9123.3102.782.5

10.510.6

10.310.7

10.5  9.5

62.130.8SINSER
Xiang Wei Jasmine

14083

164.0

10.2  9.6  9.9  9.810.7

10.210.010.910.410.7

143.6124.0103.283.0

10.510.1

10.710.0

10.010.3

61.630.4INDGHATKAR
Pooja

11744

143.5

10.710.7  9.910.1

  9.910.210.210.4

122.9102.081.9

10.310.3

  9.910.4

10.410.1

61.430.8SINHO
Xiu Yi

13995

122.0

10.410.5  9.8

10.8  9.8  9.8

100.880.5

10.610.3

10.2  9.9

10.2  9.7

60.929.9DENNIELSEN
Stine

11046

100.0

  9.7  9.9

10.310.2

80.0

10.1  9.7

10.110.7

  9.7  9.6

59.930.0SRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

14257

79.6

  9.0

  9.9

10.410.0

  9.310.6

10.310.1

60.730.7USASCHERER
Sarah

15408
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